
S. NO
Institute 

Code Name of the Institute Name of Admission Incharge E-Mail

1 201
Dr B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, 
Jalandhar Mr. Neeraj aracademic@nitj.ac.in

2 202 Malaviya  National Institute of Technology Jaipur Dr. Dinesh Gopalani dgopalani.cse@mnit.ac.in 

3 203 Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal Prof. Vimlesh Kumar Soni fic.admission@manit.ac.in

4 204
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology 
Allahabad Dr Vinay Kumar vinay.k@mnnit.ac.in

5 205 National Institute of Technology Agartala Prof. Sima ghosh sima.civil@nita.ac.in
6 206 National Institute of Technology Calicut Dr AV Babu dao@nitc.ac.in
7 207 National Institute of Technology Delhi Dr. Anmol Ratna Saxena anmolsaxena@nitdelhi.ac.in

8 208 National Institute of Technology Durgapur Prof. Nirmal Baran Hui deanac@nitdgp.ac.in
9 209 National Institute of Technology Goa Dr. L. Shangerganesh shangerganesh@nitgoa.ac.in

10 210 National Institute of Technology Hamirpur Dr. Nitin Gupta nitin@nith.ac.in

11 211 National Institute of Technology Karnataka Suratkal Prof. Dwarakish G.S deanacademic@nitk.edu.in

12 212 National Institute of Technology Meghalaya Dr. Manideepa Saha cir@nitm.ac.in

13 213 National Institute of Technology Nagaland Dr J Arul Valan valan@nitnagaland.ac.in
14 214 National Institute of Technology Patna Prof. Sanjeev   Sinha dean.ac@nitp.ac.in
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15 215 National Institute of Technology Puducherry Dr. G. Lakshmi sutha lakshmi@nitpy.ac.in
16 216 National Institute of Technology Raipur Dr. Vivek Kumar Gaba ugadmission@nitrr.ac.in
17 217 National Institute of Technology Sikkim Dr. Ranjan Basak dac@nitsikkim.ac.in

18 218 National Institute of Technology Arunachal Dr. Subhasish Banerjee subhasish@nitrap.ac.in

19 219 National Institute of Technology Jamshedpur Dr M A Hassan hassan.me@nitjsr.ac.in

20 220 National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra DR. BHANU PRATAP DASA@NITKKR.AC.IN

21 221 National Institute of Technology Manipur Dr. Loushambam Herojit Singh dean.academic.nitmn@gmail.com
22 222 National Institute of Technology Mizoram Dr. Rudra Sankar Dhar rudra.ece@nitmz.ac.in

23 223 National Institute of Technology ROURKELA Prof. U C Pati ucpati@nitrkl.ac.in
24 224 National Institute of Technology Silchar Prof. Karim Barbhuiya akarim@civil.nits.ac.in
25 225 National Institute of Technology Srinagar Prof. Mohammad Shafi Meer DeanAcadAffairs@nitsri.ac.in

26 226 National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli Dr S Vinodh ug@nitt.edu

27 227 National Institute of Technology Uttarakhand Anant Milan Khalkho anant.milan@nituk.ac.in

28 228 National Institute of Technology Warangal Dr. S. Ravichandra admissions@nitw.ac.in

29 229
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, 
Surat Dr. Vimal K. Patel vkp@med.svnit.ac.in

30 230
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, 
NAGPUR Dr.  M. Devakar international.admissions@vnit.ac.in

31 231 National Institute of Technology Andhra Pradesh   Dr. Tapas Paramanik   ad_ar@nitandhra.ac.in

32 232
Indian Institute of Engineering Science & Technology, 
Shibpur  Dr. Saptarshi Kundu saptarshi.civil@faculty.iiests.ac.in
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33 301
ABV-Indian Institute of Information Technology and 
Management Gwalior Prof. Joydip Dhar jdhar@iiitm.ac.in

34 305
Indian Institute of Information and Technology, 
Sonepat Dr. Diwakar Pasad Tripathi dtripathi@iiitsonepat.ac.in

35 306 Indian Institute of Information Technology Una Dr. Shatrughan Modi ugadmission@iiitu.ac.in

36 307 Indian Institute of Information Technology, Sri City Dr. Piyush Joshi piyush.j@iiits.in

37 308 Indian Institute of Information Technology Vadodara Dr Dibyendu Roy dibyendu.roy@iiitvadodara.ac.in 

38 309 Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad Prof. Manish Goswami dean.ar@iiita.ac.in

39 310
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design and 
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram Prof. K Jayabal jayabal@iiitdm.ac.in

40 311
PDPM Indian Institute of Information Technology 
Design and Manufacturing, Jabalpur Prof Vijay Kumar Gupta dean.acad@iiitdmj.ac.in

41 318 Indian Institute of Information Technology Kottayam Dr. Suchithra M S ugadmissions@iiitkottayam.ac.in

42 321 Indian Institute of Information Technology Pune Dr Bhupendra Singh bhupendra@iiitp.ac.in

43 327
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Vadodara - 
International Campus Diu, Gujarat Dr. Varun Kumar varun_kumar@diu.iiitvadodara.ac.in

44 409
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing 
Technology (NIAMT) Formerly-NIFFT Prof. Rajkumar Ohdar rkohdar@niamt.ac.in

45 410 Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology DR.RAM PAL CHAUDHARY chairmanset2024@gmail.com
46 412 School of Engineering, Tezpur University Dr. Tapan Kr. Gogoi tapan_g@tezu.ernet.in
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47 413 School of Planning and Architecture, Bhopal Shri Amit Khare amitkhare@spabhopal.ac.in

48 414 School of Planning and Architecture, Delhi Prof. Meenaskshi Dhote deanacademics@spa.ac.in

49 415 School of Planning and Architecture Vijayawada Dr. Kranti Kumar Myneni kranti.myneni@spav.ac.in
50 416 Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University Prof. Balbir Singh balbir.isst@smvdu.ac.in

51 422
Punjab Engineering College (Deemed to be University), 
Chandigarh Dr. Sanjay Batish

sbatish@pec.edu.in;  
admissions@pec.edu.in

52 423
School Of Engineering, Jawaharlal Nehru University, 
New Delhi-110067 Dr. Mukesh Kumar Giluka mkgiluka@jnu.ac.in

53 501 Charotar University of Science & Technology Kruten Patel krutenpatel.adm@charusat.ac.in
54 502 Delhi Technological University, Delhi Pravir Kumar dean.ia@dtu.ac.in

55 503
Dr. SSB University Institute of Chemical Engineering & 
Technology, Panjab University, Chandigarh Dr. Gaurav Rattan g_rattan1107@yahoo.co.in

56 504
Gautam Buddha University, Greater Noida , Uttar 
Pradesh Dr Arvind Kumar Singh arvinds@gbu.ac.in

57 505 Indian Maritime University Srikkanth E aracademics.hq@imu.ac.in

58 506 Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University for Women Dr. Nonita Sharma nonitasharma@igdtuw.ac.in

59 507 Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology, Delhi Prachi Mukherjee int-admissions@iiitd.ac.in

60 508
Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, 
Gorakhpur, UP Prof. V. K. Dwivedi dean_ia@mmmut.ac.in

61 509 Manipal Institute of Technology, Manipal Mr Mahesh Prabhu dradm@manipal.edu
62 510 Netaji Subhas University of Technology PROF. MPS.BHATIA MPSBHATIA@NSUT.AC.IN

63 511 Pandit Deendayal Energy University, Gandhinagar Bhaunesh Shah bhaunesh.shah@pdpu.ac.in
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64 513
UIET Panjab University Swami Sarvanand Giri Regional 
Centre (UIET PUSSRC), Hoshiarpur, (Punjab) Dr. Gaurav Saini gaurav_saini@pu.ac.in

65 514 UIET, Panjab University, Chandigarh Prof. Ajay Mittal ajay_mittal825@yahoo.com
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